REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM

Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017)
lloilo Science and Technology University

La Paz, lloilo City Campus

1.

2.
3.
4

8.
9.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
1.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

AB in Community Development
BS in Automotive Technology
Industrial Teacher Education

MS in Industrial Education (Majors: Electl

Tech.,,
Drafting Tech., Mech.Tech.)

MS in Home Economics

MS in Industrial Education, major in Educll

Mgmt.

Bachelor of Elementary Education
Bachelor of Secondary Education
BS in Electrical Technology

BS in Electronics Technology
Bachelor of Industrial Technology

BS in Mathematics, minor in Computer Science

BS in Computer Science
BS in Information Technology

Electcs Tech., Auto.Tech., Archll

Ed.D., major in Educational Management

BS in Architecture
BS in Electrical Engineering
BS in Electronics Engineering

BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technolgy

BS in Marine Engineering

Bachelor of Fashion and Apparel Technology

BS in Information System

MS in Computer Science
Doctor of Industrial Technology
MA in Mathematics

Master of Industrial Technology

BS in Mechanical
Auto.Eng'g.

Miag-ao Campus

1.

Engineering,

major

Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors:
English, Soc.Stud., Math, Fil., Bio.Sci., TLE)

Bachelor of Industrial Technology (Majors:

in

LEVEL (ACCREDITATION
STATUS)

Level lIl Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede

Level Il Re-accredited®
Level Il Re-accredited®

Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited®
Level lll Re-accreditede
Level lll Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited*
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level Il Re-accredited
Level I Accredited
Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited
Level | Accredited

Level Ill Re-accredited

Level || Re-accredited

DURATION OF VALIDITY
OF ACCREDITATION STATUS

January 2017 — December 2017
September 2012 — August 2016
September 2012 — August 2016
September 2014 — August 2016

October 2017 —September 2019
October 2017 —September 2019

October 2017 — September 2021
October 2017 — September 2021
October 2017 — September 2021
October 2017 — September 2021
October 2017 — September 2021
Feb. 1, 2014 - Jan. 31, 2018
Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2018
Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2018
Dec. 16, 2013 — Dec. 15, 2017
Nov. 16, 2015 - Nov. 15, 2019
Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
Nov. 16, 2015 - Nov. 15, 2019
Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
Aug.16, 2016 — Aug.15, 2020
Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2021
Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2021
Oct. 1, 2014 — Sept. 30, 2017
Oct. 1, 2014 - Sept. 30, 2017
Oct. 1, 2014 — Sept. 30, 2017
Nov. 16, 2015 - Nov. 15, 2018

Dec. 16, 2016 — Dec. 15, 2020

Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019



Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017)
lloilo Science and Technology University
REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM LEVEL (ACCREDITATION DURATION OF VALIDITY
STATUS) OF ACCREDITATION STATUS

Cosmetology,  Fashion &  Apparel
Tech.,Welding & Fab. Tech., Food Tech.,
Heating,Ventilating & RAC Tech.)

3. BSin Automotive Technology Level Il Re-accredited Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
4. BS in Electrical Technology Level Il Re-accredited Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
5. BSin Electronics Technology Level Il Re-accredited Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
6. BSin Hotel and Restaurant Technology Level Il Re-accredited Nov. 16, 2015 - Nov. 15, 2019
7. BS in Information Technology Level || Re-accredited Nov. 16, 2015 — Nov. 15, 2019
8. Bachelor of Elementary Education Level | Accredited Nov. 16, 2015 - Nov. 15, 2018

Barotac Nuevo Campus

1. Bachelor of Secondary Education Level Il Re-accredited Aug.16, 2016 — Aug.15, 2020
(Majors: Math, TLE)

2. BSin Information Technology Level Il Re-accredited Aug.16, 2016 — Aug.15, 2020

3. Bachelor of Industrial Technology Level | Accredited Oct. 1, 2014 — Sept. 30, 2017

(Majors: Auto.Tech., Elect'l Tech.,
Elect'csTech., Arch”l Drafting Tech.)

4. BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technology Level | Accredited Oct. 1, 2014 - Sept. 30, 2017
(Majors: Culinary Arts, Food & Bev.)

Dumangas Campus

1. Bachelor of Industrial Technology Level Il Re-accredited Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2021
(Majors: Auto.Tech., Elect! Tech., Electcs Tech,
Arch'l, Drafting Tech.)

2. BSin Hotel and Restaurant Technology Level Il Re-accredited Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2021
(Majors: Culinary Arts, Housekeeping, Food &
Bev., Front Office Oprtn.)

3. BSin Information Technology Level Il Re-accredited Oct.16, 2017 — Oct.15, 2021

Leon Campus
1. BS in Agriculture  (Majors: Agri.Educ., Level | Accredited' November 2017 - October 2018
Agroforestry, Ani.Sci., Crop Sci.)



