Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) Iloilo Science and Technology University

REGION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM		LEVEL (ACCREDITATION STATUS)	DURATION OF VALIDITY OF ACCREDITATION STATUS	
La Paz, Iloilo City Campus				
1.	AB in Community Development	Level III Re-accreditedb	January 2017 – December 2017	
2.	BS in Automotive Technology	Level III Re-accredited ^c	September 2012 – August 2016	
3.	Industrial Teacher Education	Level III Re-accredited ^c	September 2012 – August 2016	
4.	MS in Industrial Education (Majors: Elect'l Tech., Elect'cs Tech., Auto.Tech., Arch'l Drafting Tech., Mech.Tech.)	Level III Re-accredited ^c	September 2014 – August 2016	
5.	MS in Home Economics	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 –September 2019	
6.	MS in Industrial Education, major in Educ'l Mgmt.	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 –September 2019	
7.	Bachelor of Elementary Education	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 – September 2021	
8.	Bachelor of Secondary Education	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 – September 2021	
9.	BS in Electrical Technology	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 – September 2021	
10.	BS in Electronics Technology	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 – September 2021	
11.	Bachelor of Industrial Technology	Level III Re-accredited ^c	October 2017 – September 2021	
12.	BS in Mathematics, minor in Computer Science	Level III Re-accredited	Feb. 1, 2014 – Jan. 31, 2018	
13.	BS in Computer Science	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2018	
14.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited ^x	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2018	
15.	Ed.D., major in Educational Management	Level II Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2013 – Dec. 15, 2017	
16.	BS in Architecture	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	
17.	BS in Electrical Engineering	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	
18.	BS in Electronics Engineering	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	
19.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technolgy	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	
20.	BS in Marine Engineering	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	
21.	Bachelor of Fashion and Apparel Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Aug.16, 2016 – Aug.15, 2020	
22.	BS in Information System	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2021	
23.	MS in Computer Science	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2021	
24.	Doctor of Industrial Technology	Level I Accredited	Oct. 1, 2014 – Sept. 30, 2017	
25.	MA in Mathematics	Level I Accredited	Oct. 1, 2014 – Sept. 30, 2017	
26.	Master of Industrial Technology	Level I Accredited	Oct. 1, 2014 – Sept. 30, 2017	
27.	BS in Mechanical Engineering, major in Auto.Eng'g.	Level I Accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2018	
<u>Mia</u>	g-ao Campus			
1.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: English, Soc.Stud., Math, Fil., Bio.Sci., TLE)	Level III Re-accredited	Dec. 16, 2016 – Dec. 15, 2020	
2.	Bachelor of Industrial Technology (Majors:	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019	

Accredited Programs (All Years 1992-2017) Iloilo Science and Technology University

REG	SION/SUC ADDRESS and PROGRAM	LEVEL (ACCREDITATION STATUS)	DURATION OF VALIDITY OF ACCREDITATION STATUS
	Cosmetology, Fashion & Apparel Tech., Welding & Fab. Tech., Food Tech., Heating, Ventilating & RAC Tech.)		
3.	BS in Automotive Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019
4.	BS in Electrical Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019
5.	BS in Electronics Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019
6.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019
7.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2019
8.	Bachelor of Elementary Education	Level I Accredited	Nov. 16, 2015 – Nov. 15, 2018
Bar	rotac Nuevo Campus		
1.	Bachelor of Secondary Education (Majors: Math, TLE)	Level II Re-accredited	Aug.16, 2016 – Aug.15, 2020
2.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Aug.16, 2016 – Aug.15, 2020
3.	Bachelor of Industrial Technology (Majors: Auto.Tech., Elect'l Tech., Elect'csTech., Arch''l Drafting Tech.)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 1, 2014 – Sept. 30, 2017
4.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technology (Majors: Culinary Arts, Food & Bev.)	Level I Accredited	Oct. 1, 2014 – Sept. 30, 2017
Dui	mangas Campus	J L	I
1.	Bachelor of Industrial Technology (Majors: Auto.Tech., Elect'l Tech., Elect'cs Tech., Arch'l. Drafting Tech.)	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2021
2.	BS in Hotel and Restaurant Technology (Majors: Culinary Arts, Housekeeping, Food & Bev., Front Office Oprtn.)	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2021
3.	BS in Information Technology	Level II Re-accredited	Oct.16, 2017 – Oct.15, 2021
Lec	on Campus		
1.	BS in Agriculture (Majors: Agri.Educ., Agroforestry, Ani.Sci., Crop Sci.)	Level I Accredited ¹	November 2017 - October 2018